This is our robust noise-cancelling microphone with Uni-
directional characteristic. It is suitable for use on the customer
side in situations where there may be a high ambient noise
level and risk of damage.
This Anti Vandal Microphone is for use with other components
in our Speech Transfer Kits.
Applications
For use in any situation where one to one
communication takes place at a counter,
booth or desk, such as in:
•	 Banks
•	 Post offices
•	 Theatres
•	 Information Centres
•	 Airports
Physical Data
Dimensions Diameter 30mm (1.2”)
Stem 300mm (11.8”)
Weight 0.5kg (1.1lbs)
Construction Aluminium
Finish Options Silver Anodised
Talk to us now:
+44 (0) 1732 223900 (UK & ROW)
+1 616 392 3400 (US & Canada)
Anti Vandal Microphone
Technical Data
Directional Response Uni Directional
Frequency Response 100Hz - 5KHz minimum
Distrortion Typically less than 1%
Electret Power Provided by Contacta amplifier or induc-
tion loop driver
STS-M14-300